
HIGH SCHOOL MENS (11-12)
242.0 RESULTS

High School Mens (11-12) 242.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Cal Purvis Kapaun Mt. Carmel 230.0 275.0 10

2 Bryson Lange Conway Springs High School 234.2 265.0 8

3 Jaerson Mumford Halstead High School 238.0 255.0 6

4 Hunter Fulton Wichita East High School 229.4 240.0 4

5 Caydon Herrick Maize High 220.6 235.0 2

6 Milo Elder Wellington High School 235.0 235.0 1

7 Blake Chambers Maize High 223.6 225.0 0

8 Preston Cox Remington High School 241.8 210.0 0

9 Landon  Cullens South Sumner 234.2 160.0 0

10 Andrew Alexander Wellington High School 221.2 0.0 0

High School Mens (11-12) 242.0 Squat results
# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jaerson Mumford Halstead High School 238.0 480.0 10

2 Blake Chambers Maize High 223.6 475.0 8

3 Cal Purvis Kapaun Mt. Carmel 230.0 465.0 6

4 Milo Elder Wellington High School 235.0 435.0 4

5 Andrew Alexander Wellington High School 221.2 415.0 2

6 Bryson Lange Conway Springs High School 234.2 415.0 1

7 Preston Cox Remington High School 241.8 365.0 0

8 Caydon Herrick Maize High 220.6 345.0 0

9 Hunter Fulton Wichita East High School 229.4 315.0 0

10 Landon  Cullens South Sumner 234.2 170.0 0



High School Mens (11-12) 242.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 Milo Elder Wellington High School 235.0 285.0 10

2 Jaerson Mumford Halstead High School 238.0 270.0 8

3 Blake Chambers Maize High 223.6 245.0 6

4 Hunter Fulton Wichita East High School 229.4 235.0 4

5 Caydon Herrick Maize High 220.6 225.0 2

6 Cal Purvis Kapaun Mt. Carmel 230.0 225.0 1

7 Bryson Lange Conway Springs High School 234.2 195.0 0

8 Preston Cox Remington High School 241.8 190.0 0

9 Landon  Cullens South Sumner 234.2 110.0 0

10 Andrew Alexander Wellington High School 221.2 0.0 0

High School Mens (11-12) 242.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 Jaerson Mumford Halstead High School 238.0 1005.0 10

2 Cal Purvis Kapaun Mt. Carmel 230.0 965.0 8

3 Milo Elder Wellington High School 235.0 955.0 6

4 Blake Chambers Maize High 223.6 945.0 4

5 Bryson Lange Conway Springs High School 234.2 875.0 2

6 Caydon Herrick Maize High 220.6 805.0 1

7 Hunter Fulton Wichita East High School 229.4 790.0 0

8 Preston Cox Remington High School 241.8 765.0 0

9 Landon  Cullens South Sumner 234.2 440.0 0

10 Andrew Alexander Wellington High School 221.2 415.0 0

High School Mens (11-12) 242.0 Ratio results
# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

55 Blake Chambers Maize High 223.6 4.226



# Name Team Weight Ratio Points

56 Jaerson Mumford Halstead High School 238.0 4.223

58 Cal Purvis Kapaun Mt. Carmel 230.0 4.196

64 Milo Elder Wellington High School 235.0 4.064

73 Bryson Lange Conway Springs High School 234.2 3.736

76 Caydon Herrick Maize High 220.6 3.649

83 Hunter Fulton Wichita East High School 229.4 3.444

88 Preston Cox Remington High School 241.8 3.164

100 Landon  Cullens South Sumner 234.2 1.879

101 Andrew Alexander Wellington High School 221.2 1.876


